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WATER AND WASTERWATER IMPACT FEES 

METER SIZE LIVING UNIT 
EQUIVALENT 

WATER  
IMPACT FEE 

WASTEWATER 
IMPACT FEE 

TOTAL WATER & 
WASTEWATER FEE 

5/8 inch 1 $1,932.00 $1,904.00 $3,836.00 

3/4 inch 1 $1,932.00 $1,904.00 $3,836.00 

1 inch 2.5 $4,830.00 $4,760.00 $9,590.00 

1-1/2 inch 5 $9,660.00 $9,520.00 $19,180.00 

2 inch compound 8 $15,456.00 $15,232.00 $30,688.00 

2 inch turbine 10 $19,320.00 $19,040.00 $38,360.00 

3 inch compound 16 $30,912.00 $30,464.00 $61,376.00 

3 inch turbine 24 $46,368.00 $45,696.00 $92,064.00 

4 inch compound 25 $48,300.00 $47,600.00 $95,900.00 

4 inch turbine 42 $81,144.00 $79,968.00 $161,112.00 

6 inch compound 50 $96,600.00 $95,200.00 $191,800.00 

6 inch turbine 92 $177,744.00 $175,168.00 $352,912.00 

8 inch compound 80 $154,560.00 $152,320.00 $306,880.00 

8 inch turbine 160 $309,120.00 $304,640.00 $613,760.00 
 


